
Rochester Community Schools

Student Extracurricular/ Activity Fee Schedule

2014-2015

Description  Fee * Reduced 

Fee (25%)

Description  Fee * Reduced 

Fee (25%)

Middle School Sports ** High School Sports **

1st Sport $100.00 $25.00 1st Sport $195.00 $48.75

2nd Sport $100.00 $25.00 2nd Sport $135.00 $33.75

3rd Sport $55.00 $13.75 3rd Sport $80.00 $20.00

4th Sport - No Charge $0.00 $0.00 Maximum per student $410

Maximum per student $255

K-12 Clubs HIgh School Drama Productions

& extra-curricular middle school drama productions Musical $100.00 $25.00

Per Club per Student $30.00 $7.50 Drama $50.00 $12.50

No Fee applies to: Student Council Fees apply to student cast & crew.  No fee

Elementary Safety Patrol for ancillary crew members such as pit

Elementary Service Squad

Key Club & technicians.

Interact

Rachel's Challenge Ticket Prices Drama Musical

National Honor Society Adult $10 $12

School Lunch Program Student / Sr. Citizen $8 $10

Breakfast (all schools) $1.30 $0.30

Student Advance / 

Matinee (All) $5 $8

Elementary Lunch $2.80 $0.40 HIgh School Parking Passes (Jr/Sr)

Middle School and 

High School Lunch $3.05 $0.40 Full Year Permit $105.00 N/A

Adams Lower Lot $85.00 N/A

Home Games  (10 and under free, 62+ pass avail) Half Year Permit $55.00 N/A

JV/Varsity at gate $5.00 N/A Last 10 weeks only $25.00 N/A

Student "A" Pass 

unlimited games $60.00 Buses provided beyond 1.5 mile walk

Student 20-game pass $40.00 N/A

Adult 15-game pass $45.00 N/A

* Free and Reduced Meal Application and Consent Forms must be processed for qualification.

Students who qualify for reduced price meals pay 25% of participation fees.

Student who qualify for free meals do not pay a fee.

** Generally sports require the student to provide their own shoes and personal items.

Downhill skiing requires student's own equipment and student paid lift ticket. 

Hockey is a self-funded sport, participation may cost $1,500-$2,500 per player. 

Lacrosse is a self-funded sport, participation may cost $300-$500 per player. 

Additional competitions, desired personal items, or other team choices may require payments.

Participation and fees for enrichment classes, intramural classes, before and after school care, 

summer school, or preschool, vary and are published by the managing departments. 

Special field trips, dances, special events, year book fees, graduation gowns, class rings . . . 

are priced and determined at each school.

All checks should be made payable to:   Rochester Community Schools

sold at registration

musicians, set helpers, make-up artists,
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